
ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 

Difficult
Chair of Panel 

Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 2 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

9:18

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

202 Hillary Diachenko1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.00 7.70 0.008.008.00 7.707.70 15.700.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 

Difficult
Chair of Panel 

Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

10:29

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

227 Tiyana El-bayeh1

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.60 8.65 0.708.608.60 8.808.50 17.600.350.00

237 Ariana Maasomi 2

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.30 7.45 0.708.308.30 7.307.60 16.100.350.00

231 Claudia Mortensen 3

PLC Sydney

0.307.70 6.95 0.507.707.70 6.807.10 14.600.250.00

229 Jacqueline Clarke4

PLC Sydney

0.007.30 6.05 0.507.307.30 6.006.10 13.600.250.00

223 Lauren McDonald5

North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.00 6.20 0.307.007.00 5.906.50 13.350.150.00

233 Emma Larkin6

North Coast Gymnastics

0.407.10 5.95 0.707.107.10 5.706.20 13.000.350.00

235 Zahra Kutty 7

PLC Sydney

0.206.20 6.05 0.306.206.20 5.906.20 12.200.150.00

225 Lucy Hammond8

PLC Sydney

0.005.80 5.35 0.205.805.80 5.105.60 11.250.100.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:15

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

310 Hanan Doyle , Selena Kombos1

PLC Sydney

0.007.50 6.05 0.307.507.50 6.405.70 13.700.150.00

312 Claudia Mortensen, Zahra Kutty2

PLC Sydney

0.007.00 5.05 0.307.007.00 4.805.30 12.200.150.00

315 Jacqueline Clarke, Lucy Hammond3

PLC Sydney

0.006.90 4.65 0.006.906.90 4.604.70 11.550.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

10:17

1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

220 Lila-Rose Kamar1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.00 6.80 0.908.008.00 6.806.80 15.250.450.00

216 Christina Toma2

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.20 6.60 0.908.208.20 6.606.60 15.250.450.00

208 Kate Devine3

Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.30 6.60 0.708.308.30 6.606.60 15.250.350.00

228 Taylor Icanovski4

Oatley RSL Youth club

0.008.30 6.40 0.708.308.30 6.406.40 15.050.350.00

222 Abygail Mills5

Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.10 6.50 0.708.108.10 6.506.50 14.950.350.00

214 Sophie Yenson6

Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.80 6.40 0.707.807.80 6.406.40 14.550.350.00

204 Sarah Debono7

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.00 6.00 0.808.008.00 6.006.00 14.400.400.00

232 Jessica Bourne8

Oatley RSL Youth club

0.207.80 6.30 0.507.807.80 6.306.30 14.150.250.00
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Rank

Raw 

Difficult
Chair of Panel 
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

10:17

2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

210 Sara McDonald9

North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.60 6.20 0.707.607.60 6.206.20 14.150.350.00

230 Albertina Oraha10

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.40 6.50 0.407.407.40 6.506.50 14.100.200.00

224 Maria Drivas11

PLC Sydney

0.207.90 6.10 0.507.907.90 6.106.10 14.050.250.00

206 Lefki Papadopoulos 12

PLC Sydney

0.007.50 6.00 0.607.507.50 6.006.00 13.800.300.00

212 Phoebe McDonald13

North Coast Gymnastics

0.207.40 6.00 0.607.407.40 6.006.00 13.500.300.00

218 Eloise Curtin 14

PLC Sydney

0.007.70 5.00 0.507.707.70 5.005.00 12.950.250.00

226 Naomi Webb 15

PLC Sydney

0.207.70 5.00 0.707.707.70 5.005.00 12.850.350.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 3 Junior Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:03

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

304 Taylor Icanovski, Jessica Bourne, Sophie Yenson1

Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.60 6.80 0.707.607.60 7.106.50 14.750.350.00

306 Naomi Webb ,  Lefki Papadoupoulos2

PLC Sydney

0.007.30 6.05 0.407.307.30 5.906.20 13.550.200.00

302 Tiana Costantinou, Maria Drivas, Christy Voutos3

PLC Sydney

0.007.40 5.05 0.307.407.40 5.304.80 12.600.150.00

308 Eloise Curtin, Ranya Verma, Selena Read4

PLC Sydney

0.206.80 4.55 0.106.806.80 4.504.60 11.200.050.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

10:47

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

242 Macushla McMahon1

North Coast Gymnastics

0.008.90 8.20 1.708.908.90 7.808.60 17.950.850.00

241 Amalia Lia2

Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.50 8.05 1.408.508.50 7.808.30 17.250.700.00

243 Keziah Carating3

Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.50 8.10 1.507.507.50 7.808.40 16.350.750.00

239 Kaitlyn Bonifacio4

Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.60 7.50 1.407.607.60 7.307.70 15.800.700.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:32

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

322 Amalia Lia, Kaitlyn Bonifacio1

Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.00 5.95 1.308.008.00 6.205.70 14.600.650.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 4 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

9:57

1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

221 Leila Ghazi1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.40 8.00 1.808.408.40 8.207.80 17.300.900.00

213 Tia Jabbour2

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.60 7.75 1.408.608.60 7.707.80 17.050.700.00

217 Gabriella Arena3

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.70 7.50 1.508.708.70 7.307.70 16.950.750.00

211 Emily Hart4

North Coast Gymnastics

0.208.60 6.65 1.608.608.60 6.406.90 15.850.800.00

209 Monica Bennie5

North Coast Gymnastics

0.008.20 6.70 1.308.208.20 6.407.00 15.550.650.00

205 Georgia Britton6

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.90 6.85 1.207.907.90 6.507.20 15.350.600.00

203 Abi-Gail Garland7

North Coast Gymnastics

0.008.50 5.95 0.908.508.50 5.706.20 14.900.450.00

215 Emily Webb8

PLC Sydney

0.206.80 5.55 0.606.806.80 5.205.90 12.450.300.00
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 4 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

9:57

2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

207 Tidarat McLachlan9

PLC Sydney

0.006.40 5.35 0.806.406.40 5.505.20 12.150.400.00

219 Talia Tsaloukas10

PLC Sydney

0.006.50 4.85 0.606.506.50 5.004.70 11.650.300.00

201 Archiraya Stokes11

PLC Sydney

0.006.40 4.65 0.606.406.40 4.404.90 11.350.300.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 4 Junior Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:26

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

316 Abi-Gail Garland, Emily Hart, Monica Bennie1

North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.90 5.45 1.207.907.90 5.305.60 13.950.600.00

320 Emily Webb, Archiraya Stokes2

PLC Sydney

0.007.20 4.75 1.207.207.20 4.505.00 12.550.600.00

318 Tidarat McLachlan, Kiann Harb, Talia Tsaloukas3

PLC Sydney

0.006.70 4.50 1.006.706.70 4.404.60 11.700.500.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 5 Intermediate Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

10:39

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

236 Ruby Clarke1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.30 8.00 2.708.308.30 8.008.00 17.150.851.00

234 Angelina Whale2

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.40 7.00 2.208.408.40 7.007.00 16.501.100.00

238 Imogen Croucher3

Oatley RSL Youth club

0.008.10 6.60 1.608.108.10 6.606.60 14.700.002.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 5 Senior Indiviual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

10:41

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

240 Jordan Brett1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 7.90 2.507.907.90 7.907.90 17.051.250.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

15:45

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

36 Tiana Yan1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.50 8.60 2.008.508.50 8.608.60 18.101.000.00

41 Alix Boyle2

Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.10 8.50 2.408.108.10 8.508.50 17.801.200.00

34 Casey Rogan3

Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.10 8.50 2.308.108.10 8.508.50 17.751.150.00

38 Taylah Woods4

Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 8.30 2.007.807.80 8.308.30 17.101.000.00

30 Victoria Lopes5

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.00 7.80 1.808.008.00 7.807.80 16.700.900.00

28 Emily Anderson6

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.60 7.90 1.507.607.60 7.907.90 16.250.750.00

32 Gabriella Porreca7

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.90 7.00 1.807.907.90 7.007.00 15.800.900.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:45

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

20 Taylah Woods, Tiana Yan1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.50 6.50 1.308.508.50 6.506.50 15.650.650.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 6 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

15:09

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

8 Jessica Naman1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.60 8.70 2.608.608.60 8.708.70 18.601.300.00

6 MacKenzie Manev 2

PLC Sydney

0.007.90 7.90 1.907.907.90 7.907.90 16.750.950.00

10 Patricia Siriphan3

Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 7.80 1.607.807.80 7.807.80 16.400.800.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 6 Junior Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:36

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

22 Jessica Naman, Patricia Siriphan1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.20 7.55 1.908.208.20 7.607.50 16.700.950.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 

Difficult
Chair of Panel 

Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 6 Senior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

16:17

1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

52 Jessica Barrett1

Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.70 8.40 2.307.707.70 8.408.40 17.251.150.00

58 Alicia Lee2

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.10 7.70 2.508.108.10 7.707.70 17.051.250.00

56 Lauren Anderson3

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.20 7.60 1.808.208.20 7.607.60 16.700.900.00

67 Courtney Holley4

PLC Sydney

0.007.80 7.70 2.307.807.80 7.707.70 16.651.150.00

60 Eleanor Clifton-Bligh5

PLC Sydney

0.007.90 7.40 2.707.907.90 7.407.40 16.651.350.00

54 Sara Ninkovic6

PLC Sydney

0.207.50 8.20 2.207.507.50 8.208.20 16.601.100.00

65 Eleanor Smith7

PLC Sydney

0.007.80 7.80 2.007.807.80 7.807.80 16.601.000.00

50 Jack Thepsourinthone8

Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.60 7.90 1.907.607.60 7.907.90 16.450.950.00
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 6 Senior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

16:17

2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

63 Lucy McSwiggan9

PLC Sydney

0.007.70 7.40 2.007.707.70 7.407.40 16.101.000.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 6 Senior Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

12:56

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

16 Eleanor Smith, Eleanor Clifton-Bligh1

PLC Sydney

0.008.00 7.60 2.208.008.00 7.407.80 16.701.100.00

12 Lucy McSwiggan, Courtney Holley2

PLC Sydney

0.007.90 6.60 2.307.907.90 6.506.70 15.651.150.00

14 Eliza Johnston, Skye DeGouveia, Keira Hajek3

Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.80 6.10 1.407.807.80 6.206.00 14.600.700.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 7 Intermediate Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

16:27

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

24 Amy Waters1

Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.30 8.00 2.608.308.30 8.008.00 17.601.300.00

26 Juliah Tolentino2

Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.10 7.80 3.108.108.10 7.807.80 17.451.550.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 7 Senior Individial

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

15:07

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

46 Grace Kleppich1

PLC Sydney

0.008.20 8.10 4.608.208.20 8.108.10 18.602.300.00

43 Nikita Lloyd2

PLC Sydney

0.208.60 7.60 4.908.608.60 7.607.60 18.452.450.00

48 Danielle Smith3

North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.90 7.50 2.907.907.90 7.507.50 16.851.450.00

# End of Report #
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2017 Gymnastics NSW State Championships

Results:

Level 7 Senior Multiples

Date:

Time:

Page:

22-Jul-17

13:04

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction
Difficulty 

Calculated
Competitor #

4 Nikita Lloyd, Grace Kleppich1

PLC Sydney

0.008.10 6.65 3.308.108.10 6.506.80 16.401.650.00

# End of Report #
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